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Wednesday July 27
4:00 pm Bob Roeder
Rockefeller Universi
Thursday July 28™
10:00 am Alex Stark
Research Institute of Molecular Patholog
Friday July 29"
4:00 pm Jane Skok
New York University

Saturday July 30™

11:00 am Ali Shilatifard
Northwestern Universi

4:00 pm Sheila Teves

University of British Columbia
Monday August 1*
4:00 pm Gerd Blobel

The Children’s Hospital of Philadelphia
Tuesday August 2™

4:00 pm Mike Levine

Princeton University
Wednesday August 3™
4:00 pm Sarah Hainer
University of Pittsburgh
Thursday August 4™
4:00 pm Bob Kingston
Harvard Medical School and MGH

Friday August 5™
10:00 am Yael David
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

Continued on next page
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Saturday August 6™

10:00 am Scott Rothbart
Van Andel Institute
Monday August 8™
4:00 pm Jill Dowen
University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill

Tuesday August 9™
4:00 pm Luciano Di Croce
Centre for Genomic Reqgulation, Spain
Wednesday August 10™
4:00 pm Michael Guertin
University of Connecticut Health Center
Thursday August n™
10:00 am Seychelle Vos
Massachusetts Institute of Technolog
Friday August 12"

4:00 pm Omar Abdel-Wahab
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center




